Eco Meh – Extruded Plastic Netting
Protection Netting Sleeve
PSM
Parts Separator Mesh
CNS
Cylinder Netting Sleeve
FPS
Flexible Protection Netting Sleeve

Won’t trap or absorb moisture
Demonstrate your commitment to quality
Eco Meh – Extruded Plastic Netting
FPS-Flexible Protective Netting Sleeve
FPS-Flexible Protective Netting Sleeve-Specifications
Code
APPROX.
DIAMETER
SIZE Color Remark
FPS-010RE
FPS-010YE
5 – 10mm 250m/roll
RED
YELLOW
FPS-016OR 10 -- 15mm 250m/roll ORANGE
FPS-025BL 15 -- 25mm 250m/roll BLUE
FPS-050YE 25 -- 50mm 250m/roll YELLOW
FPS-100RE 50 --100mm 50m/roll RED
FPS-150GR 100 --150mm 50m/roll GREEN
FPS-200BR 150 -- 200mm 50m/roll BROWN
FPS-250CL 200 -- 250mm 50m/roll CRYSTAL
FPS-300GR 250 -- 300mm 50m/roll GREEN
Eco Meh – Extruded Plastic Netting
PSM-Parts Separator Mesh
PSM-Parts separate Mesh
Parts separate Mesh layer between components to